11. Mednarodni festival otroskega in mladinskega filma ENIMATION /

11th International Children and Youth Film Festival ENIMATON

Selekcija filmov 2021 / Selection of films 2021

G. Zacetek

The Hunter and The Firebird

Our art alive

Rainbow village

Staring into nowhere

A boy who was late for school every day
Drying rack

My Mother Looks Like a Microwave Oven
VIKING'S GOLD

Bad Bugs

Drustvo Slon

Wild Kids

CLIA ANILUPA
Enimation school
CLIA ANILUPA
CLIA ANILUPA
CLIA ANILUPA
Dante Rustav Films
Isolde Asal

Bryn Wright

1'17"
2
12'50"
3'32"
7'08"
8’
12'23"
14'55"
3'50"
2

Slovenia
Israel
Portugal
Slovenia
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Uzbekistan
Germany
United States

The Heat
The circus
Holidays for three man

Damijan Sovec
Drustvo Slon
Zavod Petida

44II
3!7"
2'13"

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Something Fishy

30 minutes on the Earth
The bird sat on the branch
Ferdo in the Dark Forest
The Moments

Key to the Door

A Diary of a 7th Grader
Don't lower your head

The science of stress during remote learning
Future News

Tehzeeb Khurana
Evangelina Sarett
Drustvo Slon
Enimation School
Piotr Kazmierczak
Bacaci Sjenki
Marina Zlataric¢
Camera Zizanio

Festival
Luke Lowe

Jacqueline Sanchez-
Carrero

121"
329"
1'36"
4'10"
2'7"
10'
5'28"
6'10"

2'20"
41

India

Russian Federation
Slovenia

Slovenia

Poland

Croatia

Croatia

Greece

Australia
Spain

Tony the Little Elephant
Robot Stories

Catez

Vojarinka

I love you, forest

The children tell jokes
Od ust do mitohondrija

Damijan Sovec
Damijan Sovec
Damijan Sovec
Drustvo Slon
Robert Jereb
Enimation school
Zavod Petita

511"
1'9"

1'55"
1'35"
8'43"
5'05"
9'57"

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia



MAXI_Mednarodni program / International programme

LUMIERE
The Hole

| MO &F / Alife of faithfulness
Pressure

Light Hearted

Call from the Beyond

Wendigo

Not Quite Lucid

TIME

Neighborhoods

Manon Sabrier
Piotr Kazmierczak
Ye-rim BAHN

Julian Schmiederer
Dylan Scott

Sana Roposa

Fresh Film Ireland
David ThuR3

Doku Fest

Luis Miranda

MAXI_Slovenski program /Slovenian programme

Run

Mr. Cloud
Interactions
Untitled
Hungry Zone

Eva Tergusek
Zavod ZVVIKS
Zavod ZVVIKS
Zavod ZVVIKS
Zavod ZVVIKS

220"
2'30"
9'44"
5'40"
521"
18'12"
14'58"
14'01"
6'28"
2'48"

13'56"
1'30"
2'45"
55"
6[23”

France
Poland
Korea, Republic of

Austria

United Kingdom
Slovenia

Ireland
Germany
Kosovo

Portugal

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia



